

\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**

AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTD

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Kapil Madan and Mr. Abhishek
Gupta, Advs.

versus

SAURABH SINGH

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **28.07.2017**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 31st January, 2018.

By Order

Court Master

JULY 28, 2017

ac