



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**
AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTD

..... Petitioner

Through: Counsel (appearance not given)

versus

SAURABH SINGH

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Onkar Nath, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

31.01.2018

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, re-notify on
February 02, 2018.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

JANUARY 31, 2018/aky