



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**

AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTDPetitioner
Through: *Counsel (Appearance not given)*

versus

SAURABH SINGHRespondent
Through: **Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Advocate**
with Mr. Onkar Nath, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **13.11.2018**

Arguing counsel for petitioner is said to be not available today.

List on 25th March, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

NOVEMBER 13, 2018

v