



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**

AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Bharat Chugh, Mr. Achal Gupta and
Mr. Rudrajit Ghosh, Advocates.

Versus

SAURABH SINGH

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rishabh Kumar, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

% **25.03.2019**

At joint request, re-notify on 17.10.2019.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J.

MARCH 25, 2019

sb