



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**

AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTD

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Bharat Chugh, Mr. Achal Gupta,
Mr. Sujoy Sur, Advs. and Mr. Kapil
Bhutani, AR of the petitioner.

versus

SAURABH SINGH

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Tarkeshwar Nagh, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

17.10.2019

As prayed, list on 21.04.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

OCTOBER 17, 2019

acm