



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**

AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTD

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Bharat Chugh, Mr. Damandeep
Singh, Advocates.

versus

SAURABH SINGH

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Mr. Lalit
Mohan, Mr. Harshit and Mr. Virat,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

01.02.2023

Petitioner is directed to place on record the final arbitral award dated
23.01.2022.

List for further arguments on 14.04.2023.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

FEBRUARY 1, 2023/hp/kv