



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**

AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTD

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Bharat Chugh, with Mr.
Damandeep Singh, Advocates

versus

SAURABH SINGH

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Akash Kumar with Mr. Lalit
Mohan and Mr. Harshit Singh,
Advocates.
(M): 9773847164
Email: 104akashkumar@gmail.com

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
16.04.2024

%

1. Re-notify on 14th August, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 16, 2024/kr