



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**

AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr.Nayan Grover and
Mr.Abhishek Ghai, Advocates.

versus

SAURABH SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr.Tarkeshwar Nath and
Mr.Harshit Singh, Advocates.
Mr.Pranay Kishore Mishra,
Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

14.08.2024

At joint request list on 27.09.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

AUGUST 14, 2024/VLD