



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**
AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhishek Ghai, Advocate.

versus

SAURABH SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Maninder Acharya, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Ms.
Shreya Garg and Mr. Anant Dev,
Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
28.02.2025

%

List on 14.05.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

FEBRUARY 28, 2025/ss