



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 776/2016**

AFFLE HOLDINGS PVT LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Abhishek Ghai, Adv.**

versus

SAURABH SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Mr.
Harshit Singh, Advocates**

CORAM:

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR**

ORDER

%

20.07.2026

1. It is already 04:45 PM. No time left.
2. List on 12.10.2026.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.

JULY 20, 2026/rk